Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eoin O'connor - (490472) - Ormskirk & District SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:33.17
2:36.45
2:36.82
2:38.28
2:49.11
2:50.15

3:13.89

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:36.45
2:33.17
2:36.82
2:38.28
2:50.15
2:49.11

3:13.89

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

366
344
341
332
272
267
180

WA Pts

344
366
341
332
267
272
180

Round

F
H
H
H
H

Round

H

I

Date

19/12/15
03/12/16
05/12/15
11/01/15
25/05/14
05/10/14
21/09/13

Date

03/12/16
19/12/15
05/12/15
11/01/15
05/10/14
25/05/14
21/09/13

Meet

Wirral Metro Christmas Level 3 Gala 2015

Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet

Preston Christmas Countdown 2015 L3 Open Meet
North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships
Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet

Wirral Metro Level 2 Autumn Meet

City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala

Meet

Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet

Wirral Metro Christmas Level 3 Gala 2015

Preston Christmas Countdown 2015 L3 Open Meet
North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships
Wirral Metro Level 2 Autumn Meet

Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet

City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala

Venue

Birkenhead
Darwen
Darwen
Blackpool
Blackpool
Birkenhead

Everton

Venue

Darwen
Birkenhead
Darwen
Blackpool
Birkenhead
Blackpool

Everton

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Ormskirk

Ormskirk

Ormskirk

Ormskirk

Club Swam Under

Ormskirk

Ormskirk

Ormskirk

Ormskirk

Level

Level

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



