## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Eoin O'connor - (490472) - Ormskirk & District SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:33.17	366	F	19/12/15	Wirral Metro Christmas Level 3 Gala 2015	Birkenhead	Ormskirk	3
2:36.45	344	Н	03/12/16	Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet	Darwen	Ormskirk	3
2:36.82	341	Н	05/12/15	Preston Christmas Countdown 2015 L3 Open Meet	Darwen		3
2:38.28	332	Н	11/01/15	North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships	Blackpool		2
2:49.11	272	Н	25/05/14	Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet	Blackpool		3
2:50.15	267	F	05/10/14	Wirral Metro Level 2 Autumn Meet	Birkenhead	Ormskirk	2
3:13.89	180	Н	21/09/13	City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala	Everton	Ormskirk	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:36.45	344	Н	03/12/16	Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet	Darwen	Ormskirk	3
2:33.17	366	F	19/12/15	Wirral Metro Christmas Level 3 Gala 2015	Birkenhead	Ormskirk	3
2:36.82	341	Н	05/12/15	Preston Christmas Countdown 2015 L3 Open Meet	Darwen		3
2:38.28	332	Н	11/01/15	North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships	Blackpool		2
2:50.15	267	F	05/10/14	Wirral Metro Level 2 Autumn Meet	Birkenhead	Ormskirk	2
2:49.11	272	Н	25/05/14	Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet	Blackpool		3
3:13.89	180	Н	21/09/13	City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala	Everton	Ormskirk	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS